Member

9. Payment Terms:

of``Bangladesh Professional Golfers’ Association” along this application form.
b. Yearly Subscription for Professional Golfer Member Tk = 6000/- (Six Thousand only).

C. Yearly Subscription for Associate Golfer Member Tk = 2500/- (Two Thousand Five Hundred only).

a. Entrance Fee Tk. 20,000/- (Twenty Thousand only ) to be paid by crossed cheque in favor 

Untitled